

Court No. - 6

Case :- WRIT - C No. - 32242 of 2011

Petitioner :- Smt. Sandhya

Respondent :- State of U.P. and Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- R.B.S. Rathaur, S.S.
Chauhan, Virendra Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Neeraj Tiwari, Rohit
Pandey, Saurabh Srivastava, Yatindra Shukla, Yogendra Shukla

Hon'ble Vivek Varma, J.

On the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, the case is passed over for the day.

Order Date :- 21.1.2020

Lbm/-