

Court No. - 70

Case :- WRIT - C No. - 32242 of 2011

Petitioner :- Smt. Sandhya

Respondent :- State of U.P. and Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- R.B.S. Rathaur, S.S. Chauhan, Virendra Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Neeraj Tiwari, Rohit Pandey, Saurabh Srivastava, Yatindra Shukla, Yogendra Shukla

Hon'ble Piyush Agrawal, J.

List has been revised. None appears on behalf of the applicant(s).

In the interest of justice, the case is passed over.

List again on 04.03.2024.

Order Date :- 5.2.2024

Pravesh Mishra