



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

WRIT - C No. - 32242 of 2011

Smt. Sandhya

.....Petitioner(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Petitioner(s) : R.B.S. Rathaur, S.S. Chauhan, Virendra Singh
Counsel for Respondent(s) : C.S.C., Neeraj Tiwari, Rohit Pandey, Saurabh Srivastava, Yatindra Shukla, Yogendra Shukla

Court No. - 50

HON'BLE PANKAJ BHATIA, J.

List on 22.05.2026.

(Pankaj Bhatia,J.)

May 15, 2026
VNP/-